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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Dion-LaMont326
Los Alamos

9.300 9.100 9.1008.800 36.300
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Chloe MacHardy297
High Altitude

8.750 9.050 8.6509.050 35.500
4 2T 1 6 2 

2 

Kylee Lovato336
Los Alamos

8.700 9.000 9.2008.250 35.150
5 4T 7 2 3T

3T

Eva Martin337
Los Alamos

8.600 8.850 9.0008.700 35.150
7 7 4 4 3T

3T

Caris Hatler331
Los Alamos

9.000 9.000 9.2507.500 34.750
2 4T 9 1 5 

5 

Jasmarie De La O498
Gym Magic

8.500 9.050 8.8008.200 34.550
8 2T 8 5 6 

6 

Claudia Jablonski332
Los Alamos

8.800 8.400 8.4008.900 34.500
3 8 2 9 7 

7 

Schuyler DuTremaine235
Farmington

8.400 9.000 8.5008.500 34.400
9 4T 6 8 8 

8 

Briana Wright515
Gym Magic

8.650 8.300 8.6008.600 34.150
6 9 5 7 9 

9 
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